## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offa	r of T	Terms
1.	OHE	U	1 61 11113

("Originating LEA") whi General Offer of Privac to privacy protections, term, or schedule of set LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy stat Agreement; or three (3)	ame privacy protections found och is dated 3/31/21  y Terms ("General Offer") throug and Provider's signature shall no rvices, or to any other provision nuchange the data provided by Sume Provider may withdraw the Gutes; (2) a material change in the date of Provider disend the signed Exhibit "E" to lead to the signed Exhibit "E".	, to any other L h its signature be ot necessarily bind ot addressed in th bscribing LEA to t eneral Offer in th ne services and p r's signature to th	EA ("Sub low. This d Provide his DPA. The he Provide e event of roducts I is Form.	scribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer shall extend only to other terms, such as price, he Provider and the Subscribing der to suit the unique needs of of: (1) a material change in the isted in the originating Service	
NEXERCISE, INC. BY:	Hanna		_Date:	March 8, 2021	
Printed Name: Ryan					
General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the te EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. **	igning a separate Service Agreem y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and rm of the DPA between the <b>Fra</b> RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTI ol District Name):	I the Provider sha anklin Public Sch CE OF ACCEPTAN	ll therefo ools and CE TO PRO	ore be bound by the same terms the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS	
Subscribing LLA. (Scho	or District Hamej.				
BY: 225		Date: 06/14/2021			
Printed Name: Jason M Carey		Title/Position:	Title/Position: Director of Information Technology		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN					
Name:	Jason Carey				
Title:	Director of Information Technology				
Address:	186A Main Street, Newmarket, NH, 03857				
Telephone Number:	603 659 3271				
Fmail·	careyj@newmarket.k12.nl	h.us			

## Sworkit\_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-06-14

Created: 2021-06-11

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA0WqK5v3Z6MYolc3klnHlx2IPF5d9U9SW

## "Sworkit\_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-06-11 - 7:00:36 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-06-11 - 7:00:39 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) 2021-06-14 - 11:54:15 AM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.9

Document e-signed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-06-14 - 12:13:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.197.188

Agreement completed. 2021-06-14 - 12:13:08 PM GMT